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ELENCO FORNITORI 2024

Superiore ai 15 mila Euro

ALTRAD SERVIZI ITALIA SRL
ALTRIMEDIA SPA

ACID STUDIO

CESURA LABORATORIO

BONOMINI SARA

COOPERTIVA SAN MARTINO SCRL
DEDALO PROMOZIONE CULTURALE SCRL
DINAMOWEB

EDUCARTE SOCIETA’ COOPERATIVA
ENEL ENERGIA SPA

EUROIMPIANTI SRL

FACCO LARA

FORNASARI MAURIZIO

GAS SALES SRL

GEOINVEST SRL

HOTEL ROMA CAV- SOCRATE INCERTI
INSIDE INFORMATION TECNOLOGY SRL
IREN IRETI SPA

MADE SNC DI FERRARI SILVIA

MILANI PAOLO

NEO SRL

OPEN CARE
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55.800,00 €
27.396,00 €
22.936,00 €
30.500,00 €
77.350,00 €
75.002,00 €
34.293,00 €
57.030,00 €
35.500,00 €
42.476,00 €
31.079,00 €
30.619,00 €
19.032,00 €
131.151,00 €
22.387,00 €
16.039,00 €
29.979,00 €
17.792,00 €
17.446,00 €
16.964,00 €
179.492,00 €

21.350,00 €
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PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS SPA
PROPP SRL

PULI-RE MULTISERVIZI SCRL

PWCTLS

RARA DIGITAL BOUTIQUE SNC
REBECCHI STEFANIA

ROSSI & SIGNAROLDI COSTRUZIONI SRL
SETED SRL

S.T.F. SRL

STRUTTURA INFORMATICA SPA

STUDIO ASSOCIATO ARCHITETTI GHETTA E TAMION
STUDIO ETRE SRL

TANTY SNC DI TANTERA SUSAN

XY EOS - ERS
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26.513,00 €
30.500,00€
31.991,00 €
26.302,00 €
15.860,00 €
45.679,00 €
25.544,00 €
21.862,00 €
20.984,00€
34.246,00 €
15.226,00 €
23.790,00 €
22.309,00€

77.600,00 €




FONDAZIONE
DI PIACENZA
E VIGEVANO

ELENCO APPALTI 2024

Superiore ai 50 milaEuro

NESSUNO
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